
Bollar d

Bo llar

B
ol

lar
ds

M
IL

LH
AR

B
OU

R

LIGHTER MAN'S R OAD

INDESCON COURT

LANTERNS COURT

39

Bollar d

B
ol

lar
ds

2

20

El Sub Sta

We

185

Posts

Council Offices

3

B A

Centre

Neighbourhood Centre

D
C

37

F14
F18

F1
to

F4

E1 E4

1

TCP

El Sub Sta

11

Great  East ern Enterpr ise

33

35

4.7m

12

31

64

ALP
HA

 G
R

OV
E

unity
e

1.5m 3.0m

11
2

92
12

4

10
4

13
0

11
0

13
2

14
2

13
8

14
8 109

101
99

85

27
13

58
60

28
14

Warehouse

M
AS

TM
AK

ER
 R

O
AD

LIGHTER MAN'S
ROAD

INDESCON
COUR T

LA
NT

E R
NS

C
O

UR
T

Posts

Posts

A
1

A
3

F12

F13

4

26

20
28

32

El Sub
Sta

C1

Tank

34

El Sub Sta

2.1m

2.1m 6

8

57

1 to 6
Mizen
Court

53
51

43
35

23
11

13
Forecas tle

Court

1 to 69
7 13

Bosu
n C

l o
se

1

2

6
5

Hammond
House

El

Sub Sta

MELLISH STREET

El Sub Sta

LANTERNS COURT

108 118

B
ol

lar
ds

28 29 16
1

159
145

131

126120

B4

B11

F8 F5 F4
to
F1

C1
C4

Sourak ia

House

45

Posts

Posts

LB

43

BM 4.83m

MUI RFI ELD CRESCENT

4.3m

3.8m

3

1

47

T
CB

's

Pritchard House

4 2

113

BM
 2.7 8m

115
123

131

ALP
HA

 G
R

OV
E

62

 STREET
2.3m

1 to 6 7 to 12

Cl ara Grant House

1 to 6 7 to 12

Gilbertson House 96 104

127
115

Seven Mills N ursery (annex e)

Posts

64

A
4

A
6

A
7

B1 B3

F11 F10

LANTERNS C OURT

133

109

105

Playgr ound

Fa irlead
House House

House

House

Crosstrees

St an liff

Keels on
1to18

1to56

1to281to28

dddddddddddddddddddddddddddd dddddddddddddddddddddddddddd
dddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddd

dddddddddddddddddd

ddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddd

ddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddd ddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddd

dddd

dddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddd

d

d

d

d

d

dd

d

d

d

d

dd

d d
d dd

d

d

d

d d

d

d

d

dddddd

ddddd
ddddd
ddddd

ddddd

ddddd

dddd

ddddddddddddddddddddddd

dddddddddd ddddd

ddddddd

ddddddddd

d
d

dddddddd

dd

d dddddddd ddd ddddddddddddd

dddddd

d
d

dd dd

d

d

d

d

d

d

d
d

dddd

dd

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

dddddd

dddddd

dddd

dddd
d

dd

ddddddddd
dddddd

d

d

d

dddddd

d
dd

dd
dd

d
d

d d d

d

d

d

d

d

d dd
d

d

d

dd

dd

d

d

dddd

d

d

dd

dd

d

d ddd
d

ddddd

d

d ddd
d

ddddddddd ddddddddddd

dddd
d

d

d

d

d

d

ddddddddddd

d dd

dd

d

Planning Application Site Boundary d Land Parcel AddressConsultation Area

Site Map

This Site Map displays the Planning Application Site Boundary and  the neighbouring Occupiers /  Owners who were consulted as  part of  the Planning Application process. The Site
Map was reproduced from the Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of Her Majesty's  Stationery Off ice © Crown Copyright.
London Borough of Tower Hamlets  LA086568
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